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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Minor
Damage

$13,310 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 JEEP CHEROKEE LATITUDE
VIN: 1C4PJMCS1EW249864
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.2L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/6/21 at 1:09:22 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2014  2020 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 3 mo.  1 yr. 2 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Nebraska  Nebraska 

Estimated miles driven per year 15,584//yr  --- 

Last reported odometer reading 82,194  82,230 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.  
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Damage reported: minor damage

2 Previous owners

14 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Nebraska

82,230 Last reported odometer
reading
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/13/2018, 02/22/2019, and 11/21/2019.

Minor Damage No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
15,584 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported  

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/05/2014
 

10   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Bellevue
Bellevue, NE
402-934-2886
baxtercdjrbellevue.com/

 4.5 / 5.0 88 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/21/2014
 

Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Bellevue
Bellevue, NE
402-934-2886
baxtercdjrbellevue.com/

 4.5 / 5.0 88 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/02/2014
 

14   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Bellevue
Bellevue, NE
402-934-2886
baxtercdjrbellevue.com/

 4.5 / 5.0 88 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

06/17/2014
 

Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/21/2014
 

52   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/21/2014
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/28/2014
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

 176 Customer Favorites

 176 Customer Favorites

 176 Customer Favorites

 183 Customer Favorites

 183 Customer Favorites
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- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/09/2015
 

8,412   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

04/02/2015
 

9,175   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- PCM reprogrammed
- Transmission computer/module reprogrammed
- Body computer/module replaced
- Instrument cluster reprogrammed
- Airbag computer/module reprogrammed

07/15/2015
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/17/2015
 

15,274   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Body computer/module replaced
- Transmission computer/module reprogrammed
- Radio/sound system (re) programmed

11/25/2015
 

17,363   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

02/08/2016
 

19,836   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Body computer/module replaced
- Door handle replaced

07/27/2016
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/08/2017
 

38,145   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
- Transmission computer/module replaced
- PCM reprogrammed

07/25/2017
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

08/25/2017
 

47,703   Baxter Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Papillion
Papillion, NE
402-339-3131
https://baxtercdjrpapillion.com

 4.8 / 5.0 87 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Switch replaced/repaired

06/13/2018
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
- Damage to left front
- Damage to front
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